
2019 GHSA Track and Field Sectional Sites

4-May-19
Sectional I - Regions 1,3,6,7 AAAAAAA Sectional II - Regions 2,4,5,8

McEachern H.S. Archer Community Stadium

2400 New Macland Rd. 2255 New Hope Road

Powder Springs 30127 Lawrenceville 30045

Phil Hoskins (770-365-7287) Ethan Kasson (770-500-4391)

philiphoskins@cobbk12.org ethan_kasson@gwinnett.k12.ga.us

Sectional I - Regions 1,2,4,5 AAAAAA Sectional II - Regions 3,6,7,8

Valdosta H.S. Grovetown H.S.

4590 Inner Perimeter Road 2010 Warrior Way

Valdosta 31602 Grovetown 30813

Reginald Mitchell (229-291-5609) Kati Smallwood (706-421-8896)

rmitchell@gocats.org ksmallwood@ccboe.net

Sectional I - Regions 1,3,6,7 AAAAA Sectional II - 2,4,5,8

Starr's Mill H.S. Union Grove H.S.

193 Panther Path 120 East Lake Dr.

Fauetteville 30215 MCDonough 30252

Chad Walker (770-827-5501) Claud Spinks (770-954-9515)

walker.chad@mail.fcboe.org claud.spinks@henry.k12.ga.us

Sectional I - Regions 1,2,5,6 AAAA Sectional II - Regions 3,4,7,8

Kinnett Stadium North Oconee H.S.

7610 Schomburg Road 1081 Rocky Branch Rd.

Columbus 31909 Bogart 30622

Jeff Battles (706-573-4209) Michael Dowis (678-863-2808)

Battles.Jeffrey.W@muscogee.k12.ga.us mdowis@oconeeschools.org

Sectional I - Regions 1,4,5,6 AAA Sectional II - Regions 2,3,7,8

Pace Academy Riverview Sports Complex Eagle Stadium

5700 Riverview Rd. SE 1435 Hoods Mill Road

Mableton 30126 Commerce 30529

Jolie Cunningham (404-384-8035_) Tomy Sitton (404-788-3415)

jolie.cunningham@paceacademy.org tsitton@jcss.us

Sectional I - Regions 1,2,3,4 AA Sectional II - Regions 5,6,7,8

Fitzgerald H.S. Bremen City Schools Track

601 W. Cypress St. 440 Crosstown Parkway

Fitzgerald 31750 Bremen 30110

Randall Shoultz (229-325-6083) Davis Russell (229-326-1323)

randall.shoultz@benhillschools.org davis.russell@bremencs.com

2019 GHSA Track and Field Finals Sites
May 9-11, 2019

A-Private, 2A, 7A @ Berry College Valhalla Stadium

A-Public, 3A, 4A @ Albany Hughes Mill Stadium

5A, 6A, AAASP, Ambulatory @ Carrollton Gresham Stadium
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